SPECIFICATION:
Tolerance ±5 %
Temperature coefficient 350 ppm/°C
Max. over load voltage 400 V
Housing type Axial
Metal Oxide Film Resistors
Axial Connections
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr. Resistance
RND 155MOR0W2J0101A10 100 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0102A10 1 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J010JA10 1 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0153A10 15 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J0182A10 1.8 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J0221A10 220 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0224A10 220 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J022JA10 2.2 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0333A10 33 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J0334A10 330 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J043JA10 4.3 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0473A10 47 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J047JA10 4.7 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J047KA10 0.47 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0503A10 50 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J050KA10 0.5 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0513A10 51 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W2J062KA10 0.62 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0680A10 68 Ω
RND 155MOR0W2J0682A10 6.8 kΩ
High safety standard, high purity ceramic core
Excellent non-flame coating
Stable performance in diverse environment, meet EIAJ-RC2655A requirements
Too low or too high ohmic value can be supplied on a case to case basis
Solderability: 95%
Temperature Cycling: ±(2.0% +0.05Ω) Max, with no evidence of mechanical damage
Original package: 5000 pcs
PT 52 mm
Resistance range 0.3Ω-50KΩ
Max. working voltage 250 V
Rated output
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
Diameter Length
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
3.5 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
Resistance
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr.
RND 155MOR0W4J0101A50 100 Ω
RND 155MOR0W4J0102A50 1 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0103A50 10 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0105A50 1 MΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0202A50 2 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0332A50 3.3 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0391A50 390 Ω
RND 155MOR0W4J0470A50 47 Ω
RND 155MOR0W4J0471A50 470 Ω
RND 155MOR0W4J0472A50 4.7 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0473A50 47 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0474A50 470 kΩ
RND 155MOR0W4J0560A50 56 Ω
RND 155MOR0W4J0561A50 560 Ω
RND 155MOR0W4J0821A50 820 Ω
Rated output
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
Diameter Length
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
2.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
7.5 mm
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com